Check local recycling options, many local options are available with & without fees.

Not all collectors and/or recyclers will accept all types of electronics.
Contact locations for specific recycling information and hours of operation.

Local E-Cycle Wisconsin Registered Collectors and/or Recyclers updated 1/28/16

Winnebago County Recycling Facility:

Outagamie Recycling Facility:
WM Recycle America LLC:
Resource Solutions Corp:

Best Buy Co Inc:

Cloudblue Technologies Inc
Suess Electronics Inc.:

Universal Recycling Technologies
Milwaukee PC:
FVCA Thrift Inc:

Dynamic Recycling Inc
Sadoff Iron & Metal Co

Staples Inc

Goodwill Industries North Central WI:

&

&

920-232-1850
920-968-5721
888-960-0008
920-955-3760
888-237-8289
920-731-0672
920-733-6464
920-424-3443
262-208-9437
920-213-7145
920-380-9631
920-232-7373
920-232-0943

100 W County Rd Y, Oshkosh
1419 Holland Rd, Appleton

1420 Earl St, Menasha

121 N Linwood Ave, Appleton
choice of Fox Valley Locations
2700 W College Ave #14, Appleton
2520 W Wisconsin Ave, Appleton
645 Dempsey Trail, Oshkosh

605 N Westhill Blvd, Appleton
2130 S Memorial Dr, Appleton
2220 N Lynndale Dr, Appleton
36 E 10th Ave, Oshkosh

1126 S Koeller Ave, Oshkosh
various Fox Valley locations

www.WinnebagoCountySolidWaste.com
www.RecycleMoreOutagamie.org
WWW.WM.com
www.recyclethatstuff.com
www.bestbuy.com/recycle

www.suesselectronics.com
www.universalrecyclers.com
www.milwaukeepc.com/Services/Recycle/
www.fairmarketthrift.org
www.dynamicrecycling.com
www.sadoff.com
www.staples.com/recycle
www.goodwillncw.org/

The following electronics can be recycled through E-Cycle Wisconsin

Computers (desktop, laptop, netbooks, tablets),
mice and keyboards
DVD players, VCRs and DVRs, etc.

Computer monitors, Televisions

Personal electronics, cameras, camcorders

« Computer accessories: hard drives, speakers, flash drives,

modems, etc.

o Desktop printers, Scanner, Fax machines
« Stereos, tape players, recorders, speakers

« Mobile or cordless phones



http://www.winnebagocountysolidwaste.com/
http://www.suesselectronics.com/
http://www.milwaukeepc.com/
http://www.fairmarketthrift.org/
http://www.goodwillncw.org/

